Position

Dean, Arts And
Communications

Instructor English

Administrative Assistant Il

Temporary Librarian

Other Positions Held

Counselor Assistant Il -
Eops, Temp-Counselor
Assistant Il Eo, Extra
Payout

Interim Dean, Alss,
Tmsh Instructor Lab -
English

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Arts & Communication
Division

Arts & Communication
Division

Arts & Communication
Division
Arts & Communication
Division

Total Wages

$121,882

$80,051

$54,325

$12,941

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,072

$25,834

$26,212

$518



