Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Arts And Communications	Counselor Assistant II - Eops, Temp-Counselor Assistant II Eo, Extra Payout	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Arts & Communication Division	\$121,882	\$44,072
Instructor English	Interim Dean, Alss, Tmsh Instructor Lab - English	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Arts & Communication Division	\$80,051	\$25,834
Administrative Assistant II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Arts & Communication Division	\$54,325	\$26,212
Temporary Librarian		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Arts & Communication Division	\$12,941	\$518